
Résultats : tournoi de la venise du Perigord

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

D7 - D8 - - - - - - 21 6.47

D9 - - - - - - 20 3.19

P10 - P11 - - - - - - 15 3.00

P11 - P12 MAHIEUX Florent (ASPBB24)<br

/>COLLIN Louise (BBC55)

COURBIER Jean philippe

(ASPBB24)

23 3.00

DH - Double Homme

R4 - R6
DONIZETTI Alexis (BCR24)

FORGUES Sébastien (ESBB33)

HELOUARD Frederic (SASBAD24)

VILHES Matthieu (ASBB24)
16 86.59

R5 - D7
FAURE Kevin (SASBAD24)

TRUCIOS Thomas (BCS24)

DEBAT Thomas (SACB33)

GORSKI Grégory (SACB33)
16 19.12

D7 - D9
BOUSSIQUET Aurélien (CB16)

FRANK Damien (ALGP16)

CHEVALIER Pierre (CB16)

DEBORDE Mathias (CB16)
16 5.74

D9 - P10
BOISSONNAT Jerome (CBNM24)

CHAMINADE Guillaume

(SASBAD24)

CLAEYS Hervé (BCC16)

MORTIER Denis (BCC16)
16 3.00

P10 - P11
BERTIN Hael (NBC24)

LACOMBE Tanguy (NBC24)

BARBAZANGE Emile (SACB33)

THEBAULT Logan (SACB33)
16 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R5 - D7
DUBOSCQ Clémentine

(SASBAD24)ROBIN Justine (BBC31)

MADELAINE Carole (BBC31)

MEEKEL Mathilde (SASBAD24)
10 120.16

D7 - D8
BERNARD Aurélie (BCS24)

JOUSSELY Pauline (LV2B24)

NADEAU-RIEU Lena (SASBAD24)

RICHARD Juliette (SASBAD24)
16 51.16

D8 - D9
GABRIEL Christelle (BCS24)

GARDYE Margot (BCM24)

GOMES Otilia (SASBAD24)

PAISNEL Emma (ASBB24)
16 10.80

D9 - P10
BIARD Céline (ASBB24)

MARTINEZ Lucie (ASBB24)

AUGENDRE Lylou (BCC16)

RICHARD Elise (BCC16)
16 4.16

P11
HYMONNET Laura (BB16)

MARTIN Mélanie (CB16)

BROCHON Lola (ALGP16)

VAN LANEN Pauline (ALGP16)
16 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

N3 - R6
HELOUARD Frederic (SASBAD24)

DUBOSCQ Clémentine

(SASBAD24)

DONIZETTI Alexis (BCR24)

MALO Estelle (BCR24)
16 151.13

R5 - D8
VABRE Romain (BBC31)

MEEKEL Mathilde (SASBAD24)

SUHAS Mathias (ABBC42)

RADIC-MARROT Naïla

(SASBAD24)

16 54.98



Résultats : tournoi de la venise du Perigord

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

R6 - D8
DEBORDE Mathias (CB16)

MARTIN Mélanie (CB16)

CHEVALIER Pierre (CB16)

MICHOTTEY Margaux (CB16)
16 11.95

D7 - D8
LEYSENS Florian (LV2B24)

JOUSSELY Pauline (LV2B24)

CAZEAUX Florian (SACB33)

DUBOURG Célia (BB16)
16 5.91

D9
VIGIER Alexandre (LVA24)

DUFOUR Doriane (LVA24)

BERTRAND Hervé (SACB33)

RIOU Estelle (SACB33)
16 3.66

D9 - P10
ESPERET Romain (CB24)

AUGENDRE Lylou (BCC16)

HEBANT Rodolphe (LVA24)

BIARD Céline (ASBB24)
16 3.00

P10
BIENNE David (ASBB24)

MARTINEZ Lucie (ASBB24)

VIOULES Eric (ASBB24)

PAISNEL Emma (ASBB24)
16 3.00

P11
THEBAULT Logan (SACB33)

BARON Pauline (SACB33)

POIROT Denis (SASBAD24)

DEVAUX Sophie (SASBAD24)
16 3.00


